DATABASE DANA RISET

ORTHOPAEDI DAN TRAUMATOLOGI

Weill Cornell Medicine

Society Of Military Orthopaedic Surgeons

Canadian Orthopaedic Research Legacy
(CORL) Grant

CSES Research Grant

OTA Clinical Research Grants

OTA Basic Research Grants

$150,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$40,000

$25,000

July 14

28 July 2023

July 28, 2023

Summer of 2023

June 30, 2023

June 30, 2023

Https://research.weill.cornell.edu/funding/funding-opportunities/career-
development-grant-orthopaedic-research-education-foundation

Https://www.somos.org/research-grant

Https://movepainfree.org/grants-and-research/canadian-orthopaedic-
research-legacy-grant/

Https://movepainfree.org/cses-research-grant/

Https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-

grant#/+/0/score,date na_dt/desc/

Https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-

grant#/+/0/score,date_na_dt/desc/



https://research.weill.cornell.edu/funding/funding-opportunities/career-development-grant-orthopaedic-research-education-foundation
https://www.somos.org/research-grant
https://movepainfree.org/grants-and-research/canadian-orthopaedic-research-legacy-grant/
https://movepainfree.org/cses-research-grant/
https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-grant#/+/0/score,date_na_dt/desc/
https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-grant#/+/0/score,date_na_dt/desc/
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Orthopaedic Trauma Association Resident
research Grant

ASES Research Grants

OREF New Investigator Grant

AOSSM Sandy Kirley Clinical Outcome
Research Grant

AOSSM (For Res. Too) Young Investigators
Grant

NIH

$20,000

$20,000

$50,000

$20,000

$50,000

$50,000/YR

June 30, 2023

Thd

Thd

Thd

Thd

Thd

Https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-
grant#/+/0/score,date_na_dt/desc/

http://www.ases-assn.org/?p=physic-grants

http://www.oref.org/site/PageServer?pagename=grants homepage

http://www.sportsmed.org/AO0SSM-Sandy-Kirkley-Clinical-Outcome-
Research-Grant/

http://www.sportsmed.org/AOSSM-Young-Investigators-Grant/

http://grants.nih.gov/grants/funding/submissionschedule.htm



https://ota.org/research/grants/ota-member-full-research-grant#/+/0/score,date_na_dt/desc/
http://www.ases-assn.org/?p=physic-grants
http://www.oref.org/site/PageServer?pagename=grants_homepage
http://www.sportsmed.org/AOSSM-Sandy-Kirkley-Clinical-Outcome-Research-Grant/
http://www.sportsmed.org/AOSSM-Young-Investigators-Grant/
http://grants.nih.gov/grants/funding/submissionschedule.htm
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Isakos

POSNA Directed Research Grant

POSNA Clinical Trial Planning Grant

POSNA Micro Grant

POSNA QSV

POSNA Research Grant

$10,000 -
$50,000

UP TO
$50,000

UP TO
$30,000

$1,000

$25,000 -
$10,000

$30,000

May 1, 2023 - July 31, 2023

12/12/22

12/12/2022

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

12/12/2022

Https://www.isakos.com/researchgrants/

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-
details?Itemid=5

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-
details?Itemid=3

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-
details?Itemid=20

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-

details?Itemid=21

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-

details?Itemid=8



https://www.isakos.com/researchgrants/
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=5
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=3
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=20
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=21
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=8
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POSNA Research Start-Up Grant

Roshen N. Irani Research Grant

Zimmer Biomet Spine Research Grant

EPOS Research Grants

OTC Research

Zimmer Biomet/JRGOS Resident/Medical
Student Research Grant

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

EUR 2,000
- 10,000

12/12/2022

3/6/2023

12/12/2022

September 30th, 2023

May 15, 2023

April 3, 2023

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-

details?Itemid=9

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-

details?Itemid=22

Https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-

details?Itemid=13

Https://www.epos.org/research-grants

Https://otcfoundation.org/research/

Https://www.gladdensociety.org/zimmer-student-resident-grant



https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=9
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=22
https://posna.org/research-innovation/awards-grants/research-grant-details?Itemid=13
https://www.epos.org/research-grants
https://otcfoundation.org/research/
https://www.gladdensociety.org/zimmer-student-resident-grant

Zimmer Biomet/JRGOS Fellow and
Practicing Orthopaedic Surgeon Grant

AQOUK&I Research Grants for Trauma 2023

The American Society for Surgery of the
Hand (ASSH) and the American Foundation
for Surgery of the Hand (AFSH) BASIC
SCIENCE GRANTS

The American Society for Surgery of the Hand
(ASSH) and the American Foundation for
Surgery of the Hand (AFSH) RESIDENT AND
FELLOW FAST TRACK GRANTS

Canadian Orthopaedic Trauma Society
Research Grant
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ORTHOPAEDI DAN TRAUMATOLOGI

Up to £5,000

$20,000

$5,000
Award

$10,000

April 3, 2023

31 August 2023.

Closed

Thd

August 31 Annually

Https://www.gladdensociety.org/zimmer-fellow-attending-grant

Https://aouk.org/research-grants/

Https://www.afsh.org/s/basic-science-grants

Https://www.afsh.org/s/resident-and-fellow-fast-track-grants

Http://cots.medicine.dal.ca/COTS_Grant.php



https://www.gladdensociety.org/zimmer-fellow-attending-grant
https://aouk.org/research-grants/
https://www.afsh.org/s/basic-science-grants
https://www.afsh.org/s/resident-and-fellow-fast-track-grants
http://cots.medicine.dal.ca/COTS_Grant.php

DATABASE DANA RISET

ORTHOPAEDI DAN TRAUMATOLOGI

Aoril 23. 2023 Https://www.aofoundation.org/trauma/about-aotrauma/news/news-
AO Trauma research grant pri ’ 2023/2023 02-call-cpp-fracture-non-union

Ristek-Dikti www.diktiristek.kemdikbud.go.id



https://www.aofoundation.org/trauma/about-aotrauma/news/news-2023/2023_02-call-cpp-fracture-non-union
http://www.diktiristek.kemdikbud.go.id/

